

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

W.P.No's. 774 and 236 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	09.03.2026	<u>BVLNC,J</u> Post these matters after two (02) weeks. KS _____ BVLNC,J	